Zhejiang Haidu Electric Co., LTD
ADD:Zhao Ao Village, Baixiang Town, Yueqing North,
Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province
Website:https://www.cbhaidu.com
WhatsAPP/Wechat:+（86）17767361267
     Zhejiang Haidu Electric Co., Ltd. is located in Liushi, the electrical capital of China.
The company has advanced production equipment and complete testing equipment,

thickness
(mm)
Weight
(g)
SC2.5-4 M4 2.5 19.1 7.7 2.9 4.2 6.6 4.4 0.75 0.8
SC2.5-5 M5 2.5 19.6 8.7 2.9 4 6.5 5.3 0.85 0.7
SC2.5-6 M6 2.5 18.6 8.7 2.9 4.2 7.1 6.1 0.6 0.7
SC4-4 M4 4 20.6 8.3 3.4 4.9 8.7 4.3 1 1.3
SC4-5 M5 4 20.8 8.7 3.45 4.8 8.75 5.3 1 1.3
SC4-6 M6 4 20.6 9.2 3.4 4.8 8.6 6.3 0.9 1.2
SC4-8 M8 4 21.6 12 3.4 4.9 8 8.2 0.9 1.2
SC6-4 M4 6 23 8.2 4.3 5.8 9.2 4.4 1.3 1.7
SC6-5 M5 6 23.6 9.4 4.2 5.7 9.7 5.4 1.1 1.8
SC6-6 M6 6 23.2 9.2 4 5.7 9.5 6.3 1.2 1.7
SC6-8 M8 6 23.6 11 4 5.6 8 8.4 0.96 1.5
SC10-6 M6 10 25.3 9.8 5 7 9.4 6.3 1.8 3
SC10-8 M8 10 25.6 11 5.2 7.1 9.7 8.4 1.5 2.8
SC10-10 M10 10 29.1 13.7 4.8 7 10.6 10.2 1.2 3
SC16-6 M6 16 29.8 11.1 5.9 7.9 12.3 6.3 1.8 4.1
SC16-8 M8 16 31 11.5 5.8 8 12.3 8.4 1.9 4.6
SC16-10 M10 16 32 14.5 6 8 13 10.4 1.5 4.6
SC16-12 M12 16 35.8 16.6 5.8 7.9 12.2 12.5 1.3 4.8
SC25-8 M8 25 34.7 13.8 7.1 9.6 14.4 8.4 2.3 8
SC25-10 M10 25 34.4 13.6 7 9.6 14 10.3 2.3 7.3
SC25-12 M12 25 35.1 17 7.1 9.5 12.5 12.4 1.8 7
SC35-6 M6 35 40 15.7 7.9 10.9 17 6.3 2.8 13.3
SC35-8 M8 35 40 15.8 8.3 11.1 18 8.2 2.7 12.7
SC35-10 M10 35 39.5 15.8 8.1 11.1 17.6 10.3 2.7 11.9
SC35-12 M12 35 37.6 17.1 8 11 18 12.3 2.6 11
SC50-6 M6 50 46.6 19 10 13.1 19 6.4 2.8 19.7
SC50-8 M8 50 46.7 19 10 13.3 19 8.2 2.95 19.5
SC50-10 M10 50 46.6 19 10 13.5 19 10.2 2.95 19
SC50-12 M12 50 47 19 10 13 19 12.2 3 18.3
SC50-14 M14 50 47.1 20.3 9.8 13.4 19.3 14.5 2.8 17.4
SC50-16 M16 50 47 21.8 10.5 13.3 19 16.5 2.4 15.5
SC70-8 M8 70 52.8 22.3 11.6 15.2 22 8.2 3.3 30
SC70-10 M10 70 52 21.4 11.8 15.5 21 10 3.4 28.8
SC70-12 M12 70 51.6 21.8 11.6 15.2 20 12 3.4 26.7
SC70-14 M14 70 51.8 22.2 11.3 15 21 14 3.3 26
SC70-16 M16 70 52.6 22.6 11.3 15 22.5 16.4 3.1 25
SC95-8 M8 95 56.5 25.2 13.7 17.5 22.5 8.4 3.7 41
SC95-10 M10 95 52 25.2 13.5 17.7 21.8 10.3 3.6 40
SC95-12 M12 95 57 25.3 13.9 17.5 22.3 12.2 3.7 39
SC95-16 M16 95 57.4 25.5 13.7 17.6 22.6 16.4 3.6 36.7
SC120-8 M8 120 65.5 28.2 15 19.4 26.5 8 4.4 64.4
SC120-10 M10 120 66.3 28.2 14.8 19.4 27 10.3 4.4 64
SC120-12 M12 120 65.4 28.4 14.8 19.4 25.6 12.4 4.3 62
SC120-14 M14 120 66.5 28.1 14.9 19.4 27.4 14.4 4.3 61
SC120-16 M16 120 66.2 28.2 14.9 19.4 26.5 16.4 4.3 58
HD-01
Model Screw
Hole
Wiring
Range(m㎡）
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
Φ
(mm)
dΦ
(mm)
H
(mm)
d2
(mm)
thickness
(mm)
Weight
(g)
JG6-5 M6
JG6-6 M6 6 31.6 9.23 4.2 6.13 17.56 6.2 1.25 2.6
JG6-8 M6 6 29.24 11.8 4.1 6.13 14.8 8.1 1.15 2.6
JG10-6 M6 10 37 11.5 5.5 8 20 6.2 2.2 7.55
JG10-8 M8 10 37.1 12.7 5.5 8 20.5 8.3 2 7.15
JG10-10 M10 10 37.5 15 5.5 8 21 10.4 1.7 6.65
JG16-6 M6 16 41 12.6 6.3 8.6 25.5 6.2 2.1 11
JG16-8 M8 16 40.4 13 6.3 8.6 22.5 8.3 2.5 9.65
JG16-10 M10 16 41 14.5 6.3 8.6 25 10.4 1.8 10.2
JG16-12 M12 16 41.9 16.3 6.3 8.6 23.5 12.4 2 9.05
JG25-6 M6 25 44 14.3 7.5 10 27.5 6.2 2.4 14.35
JG25-8 M8 25 44.6 14.5 7.5 10 25 8.3 2.7 12.65
JG25-10 M10 25 45.3 14.5 7.5 10 25.5 10.4 2.6 12.75
JG25-12 M12 25 46 16.9 7.5 10 27.5 12.4 2.1 14
JG35-6 M6 35 50.8 16.1 8.1 11.2 30.5 6.2 2.6 18
JG35-8 M8 35 51.3 15.6 8.1 11.2 30.5 8.3 2.8 17.5
JG35-10 M10 35 50.8 15.7 8.1 11.2 30.5 10.4 2.3 16
JG35-12 M12 35 50.4 17.5 8.1 11.2 30 12.4 2.3 16
JG50-6 M6 50 53.4 18.8 9.8 13.1 30 6.2 2.9 25
JG50-8 M8 50 53.8 18.9 9.8 13.1 30.5 8.3 2.9 23.6
JG50-10 M10 50 53.3 19 9.8 13.1 30 10.4 2.9 23.3
JG50-12 M12 50 53.2 19.2 9.8 13.1 30 12.4 2.8 21.6
JG50-14 M14 50 54.6 21 9.8 13.1 30 14.1 2.4 22.5
JG50-16 M16 50 52.9 23 9.8 13.1 30 16.4 2.3 24
JG70-8 M8 70 58.9 23 12 16 35.5 8.3 3.7 40
JG70-10 M10 70 59 23.3 12 16 33.6 10.4 3.6 39.4
JG70-12 M12 70 59.1 23.1 12 16 33.5 12.4 3.7 39.4
JG70-14 M14 70 59.1 23 12 16 33.5 14.4 3.6 36.6
JG70-16 M16 70 60.3 23.2 12 16 33.5 16.4 3.6 35.2
JG95-8 M8 95 63.5 26.2 13.8 17.8 37 8.3 3.6 52.6
JG95-10 M10 95 64.8 26 13.8 17.8 37 10.4 3.6 52
JG95-12 M12 95 63.5 26.2 13.8 17.8 37 12.4 3.5 50.6
JG95-14 M14 95 62.8 26.1 13.8 17.8 37 14.4 3.6 50
JG95-16 M16 95 65.1 26.1 13.8 17.8 37 16.4 3.6 46.6
JG120-8 M8 120 71.5 27.8 14.8 19 42 8.3 4 75
JG120-10 M10 120 71.5 27.8 14.8 19 42 10.4 4 74.6
JG120-12 M12 120 71 27.6 14.8 19 40 12.4 3.7 60
JG120-14 M14 120 70.6 27.6 14.8 19 40 14.4 3.9 59.6
JG120-16 M16 120 70 27.8 14.8 19 40 16.4 3.8 63.6
JG150-10 M10 150 77.5 31.7 16.6 21.7 42 10.4 4.7 95.6
JG150-12 M12 150 76 31.8 16.6 21.7 42 12.4 4.7 93.2
JG150-14 M14 150 76.2 31.3 16.6 21.7 42 14.4 4.75 89.6
JG150-16 M16 150 76.5 31.73 16.6 21.7 42 16.4 4.7 95.6
JG185-10 M10 185 84.3 35 18.5 23.6 48 10.4 4.6 120
JG185-12 M12 185 84.3 35 18.5 23.6 48 12.4 4.6 116
JG185-14 M14 185 84 35.1 18.5 23.6 48 14.4 4.6 116.8
JG185-16 M16 185 85.5 34.8 18.5 23.6 48 16.4 4.8 115.2
JG240-12 M12 240 91.6 37 20 25.8 53 12.4 4.8 141
JG240-14 M14 240 91.6 38 20 25.8 53 14.4 4.8 141
JG240-16 M16 240 93.6 38 20 25.8 53 16.4 4.8 139
JG300-12 M12 300 102 44.7 23.4 30.5 59 12.4 6.8 260
JG300-14 M14 300 102 44.7 23.4 30.5 59 14.4 6.8 256
JG300-16 M16 300 102 44.7 23.4 30.5 59 16.4 6.8 256
HD-02
Model Screw
Hole
Wiring Range
(m㎡）
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
Φ
(mm)
dΦ
(mm)
H
(mm)
2d
(mm)
TFE10-5 M5 10 30 11 4.5 6.6 13 5.3
TFE10-6 M6 10 30 11 4.5 6.6 13 6.5
TFE10-8 M8 10  30 12.5 4.5 6.6 13 8.3
TFE10-10 M10 10 34.1 16 4.5 6.6 13 10.3
TFE10-12 M12 10 34.1 18 4.5 6.6 13 12.7
TFE16-5 M5 16 30.7 11 5.5 7.5 14 5.3
TFE16-6 M6 16 30.7 11 5.5 7.5 14 6.5
TFE16-8 M8 16 30.7 12.5 5.5 7.5 14 8.3
TFE16-10 M10 16 35.9 16 5.5 7.5 14 10.3
TFE16-12 M12 16 35.9 18 5.5 7.5 14 12.7
TFE25-5 M5 25 32.2 13 6.7 9.1 13 5.3
TFE25-6 M6 25 32.2 13 6.7 9.1 13 6.5
TFE25-8 M8 25 32.2 13 6.7 9.1 13 8.3
TFE25-10 M10 25 36.9 16 6.7 9.1 16 10.3
TFE25-12 M12 25 36.9 18 6.7 9.1 18 12.7
TFE25-14 M14 25 38.9 20 6.7 9.1 20 14.8
TFE35-5 M5 35  37.6 16 8.6 11 16 5.3
TFE35-6 M6 35  37.6 16 8.6 11 16 6.5
TFE35-8 M8 35  37.6 16 8.6 11 16 8.3
TFE35-10 M10 35 41.5 17 8.6 11 16 10.3
TFE35-12 M12 35 41.5 18 8.6 11 16 12.7
TFE35-14 M14 35 43.5 20 8.6 11 16 14.7
TFE35-16 M16 35 45.5 23 8.6 11 16 16.5
TFE50-6 M6 50 41 18 9.5 12.4 17 6.5
TFE50-8 M8 50 41 18 9.5 12.4 17 8.3
TFE50-10 M10 50 44 18 9.5 12.4 17 10.3
TFE50-12 M12 50 44 19 9.5 12.4 17 12.7
TFE50-14 M14 50 52.8 21 9.5 12.4 19 14.7
TFE50-16 M16 50 52.8 23 9.5 12.4 19 16.5
TFE70-6 M6 70 52.4 22 12 15 21.5 6.5
TFE70-8 M8 70 52.4 22 12 15 21.5 8.3
TFE70-10 M10 70 52.4 22 12 15 21.5 10.3
TFE70-12 M12 70 52.4 22 12 15 21.5 12.7
TFE70-14 M14 70 55 22 12 15 21.5 14.7
TFE70-16 M16 70 55 24 12 15 20 16.5
TFE95-8 M8 95 54.7 25 13.4 17 22.5 8.3
TFE95-10 M10 95 54.7 25 13.4 17 22.5 10.3
TFE95-12 M12 95 54.7 25 13.4 17 22.5 12.7
TFE95-14 M14 95 58.3 25 13.4 17 22.5 14.7
TFE95-16 M16 95 58.3 25 13.4 17 22.5 16.5
TFE120-8 M8 120 60 27.5 15 19 23 8.3
TFE120-10 M10 120 60 27.5 15 19 23 10.3
TFE150-10 M10 150 67 30.5 16.5 21.1 27 10.3
TFE185-12 M12 185 73 34 19 23 30 12.7
TFE240-10 M10 240 91.4 38.6 21 26.5 38 10.3
TFE300-12 M12 300 98 43.8 34.5 40 42 12.7
TFE400-12 M12 400 104 50 27 35 44 12.7
HD-03 HD-04
Model Screw
Hole
Wiring Range

DT-95 12.5 18 13.5 28 46 99
DT-120 14.5 20 15 30 52 110
DT-150 14.5 22 16.5 32 55 120
DT-185 17 25 18.5 36 58 125
DT-240 17 27 20.6 40 63 137
DT-300 21 31 23.21 50 68 151
DT-400 21 34 26.2 50 74 186
DT-500 21 38 29.5 60 75 215
HD-06
Model Screw Hole Wiring Range
(m㎡）
GPH6-5 M5 6
GPH6-6 M6 6
GPH6-8 M8 6
GPH6-10 M10 6
GPH10-5 M5 10
GPH10-6 M6 10
GPH10-8 M8 10
GPH10-10 M10 10
GPH16-5 M5 16
GPH16-6 M6 16
GPH16-8 M8 16
GPH16-10 M10 16
GPH16-12 M12 16
GPH25-5 M5 25
GPH25-6 M6 25
GPH25-8 M8 25
GPH25-10 M10 25
GPH25-12 M12 25
GPH35-6 M6 35
GPH35-8 M8 35
GPH35-10 M10 35
GPH35-12 M12 35
GPH50-6 M6 50
GPH50-8 M8 50
GPH50-10 M10 50
GPH50-12 M12 50
GPH50-16 M16 50
GPH70-6 M6 70
GPH70-8 M8 70
GPH70-10 M10 70
GPH70-16 M16 70
GPH70-20 M20 70
GPH95-8 M8 95
GPH95-10 M10 95
GPH95-12 M12 95
GPH95-14 M14 95
GPH95-16 M16 95
GPH95-20 M20 120
GPH120-8 M8 120
GPH120-10 M10 120
GPH120-12 M12 120
GPH120-14 M14 120
GPH120-16 M16 120
GPH120-20 M20 120
GPH150-10 M10 150
GPH150-12 M12 150
GPH150-14 M14 150
GPH185-10 M10 185
GPH185-12 M12 185
GPH240-12 M12 240
GPH240-16 M16 240
GPH300-12 M12 300
GPH400-12 M12 400
HD-07
HD-08
HD-09
HD-10